Concorso  Nazionale Città di Villarosa

Premio“ Salvatore Gioia”

CALENDARIO

	Giorno
	Mattina
	Pomeriggio
	Ore
	Sez.
	Cat.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	28/05/2014
	
	pomeriggio
	15,00
	1
	A

B

	29/05/2014
	mattina
	
	9,00
	8

9
	

	29/05/2014
	
	pomeriggio


	15,00

16,00
16,30
	3

14

13
	

	30/05/2014
	mattina
	
	9,00
11,00
	6
11

12
	A
B

A

B

	30/05/2014
	
	pomeriggio
	15,00
16,30
	7
2
	A
B

A

B

C

E

F

	31/05/2014
	mattina
	
	9,00
10,00

10,30
	4

2

5

10
	D


